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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Haugh            M4150         1/44    5:52     1:16:39
2     Brian Kinsey           M3140         1/44    6:01     1:18:37
3     Tony Nikodym           M0120          1/5    6:20     1:22:47
4     Scott Niemela          M4150         2/44    6:24     1:23:40
5     Bobby Hanson           M2130         1/18    6:28     1:24:39
6     Keith Mullen           M2130         2/18    6:38     1:26:42
7     Evan Haugh             M0120          2/5    6:50     1:29:27
8     Brent Gunsbury         M4150         3/44    6:55     1:30:35
9     Andrew Kaufmann        M2130         3/18    6:59     1:31:26
10    Jessica Rossing        F2130         1/49    7:02     1:31:57
11    Jayme Klecker          M3140         2/44    7:06     1:32:55
12    Chad Paulson           M3140         3/44    7:12     1:34:12
13    Dave Schwartz          M3140         4/44    7:16     1:35:04
14    Danny Backberg         M4150         4/44    7:16     1:35:12
15    Margaret Helm          F3140         1/54    7:18     1:35:28
16    Travis Miller          M2130         4/18    7:18     1:35:38
17    David Dornfeld         M4150         5/44    7:19     1:35:42
18    Rebecca Ohearn         F2130         2/49    7:25     1:36:59
19    Nick Dahlheimer        M3140         5/44    7:26     1:37:22
20    Jeff Allen             M4150         6/44    7:27     1:37:27
21    Al Johnson             M3140         6/44    7:28     1:37:42
22    Melissa Jenson-Sneide  F2130         3/49    7:29     1:37:56
23    Amy Dudgeon            F3140         2/54    7:31     1:38:27
24    Jacki Devine           F4150         1/15    7:32     1:38:41
25    Daniel Markow          M2130         5/18    7:35     1:39:12
26    Jay Fricke             M2130         6/18    7:38     1:39:52
27    Steve Labarre          M3140         7/44    7:39     1:40:01
28    David Ackerman         M3140         8/44    7:39     1:40:10
29    Kristin Behm           F2130         4/49    7:40     1:40:25
30    David Nord             M4150         7/44    7:41     1:40:28
31    Matt Strohmayer        M3140         9/44    7:43     1:41:06
32    Stephanie Fritz        F3140         3/54    7:45     1:41:24
33    Jim Miller             M4150         8/44    7:45     1:41:32
34    Scott Revenig          M3140        10/44    7:46     1:41:42
35    Bill Burns             M5160         1/18    7:48     1:42:04
36    Geoff Mills            M3140        11/44    7:51     1:42:41
37    Kristy Selisker        F3140         4/54    7:53     1:43:10
38    Dean Tenney            M5160         2/18    7:53     1:43:16
39    Greg Williams          M3140        12/44    7:53     1:43:17
40    Kyler Webb             M0120          3/5    7:57     1:43:58
41    Michelle Hunt          F2130         5/49    7:58     1:44:19
42    Russ Steffens          M2130         7/18    7:59     1:44:28
43    John Wendorf           M4150         9/44    8:01     1:45:00
44    Andy Smith             M4150        10/44    8:03     1:45:18
45    Kristine Kottke        F2130         6/49    8:03     1:45:22
46    Eric Nielsen           M3140        13/44    8:03     1:45:24
47    Elspeth Fox            F2130         7/49    8:05     1:45:50
48    Joann Dahlheimer       F3140         5/54    8:06     1:45:59
49    Paul Dooley            M3140        14/44    8:06     1:45:59
50    Scott Stroot           M3140        15/44    8:07     1:46:13
51    Chris Gannaway         M5160         3/18    8:07     1:46:17
52    Tony Altiero           M5160         4/18    8:08     1:46:33
53    Jen Ree                F3140         6/54    8:09     1:46:34
54    Michael McConkey       M4150        11/44    8:10     1:46:47
55    Jim Alme               M3140        16/44    8:10     1:46:59
56    Jim Benson             M4150        12/44    8:11     1:47:11
57    Nathaniel Fox          M2130         8/18    8:14     1:47:44
58    Gregory Smith          M4150        13/44    8:14     1:47:46
59    Jenny Gunsbury         F4150         2/15    8:15     1:47:56
60    Jamie Whiteman         F3140         7/54    8:15     1:48:05
61    Mary Braun             F4150         3/15    8:16     1:48:09
62    Sarah Paycer           F2130         8/49    8:16     1:48:17
63    Kelly Landsverk        F2130         9/49    8:17     1:48:21
64    Ashley Nelson          F0120          1/6    8:17     1:48:29
65    Corey Tabbert          M3140        17/44    8:18     1:48:36
66    Ryan Abrahamson        M3140        18/44    8:18     1:48:36
67    Mike Wheeler           M5160         5/18    8:19     1:48:48
68    Scott Brueske          M4150        14/44    8:19     1:48:51
69    Dan Westholter         M2130         9/18    8:19     1:48:56
70    Tim O'Hara             M5160         6/18    8:20     1:48:58
71    John Bergman           M4150        15/44    8:21     1:49:23
72    Megan Nielsen          F3140         8/54    8:23     1:49:49
73    Steve Karels           M4150        16/44    8:26     1:50:21
74    Patrick Smith          M4150        17/44    8:26     1:50:25
75    Sarah Simpson          F3140         9/54    8:27     1:50:31
76    Lyndsey Johnson        F2130        10/49    8:29     1:51:04
77    Lee Solheim            M4150        18/44    8:31     1:51:26
78    Vickie Quast           F3140        10/54    8:32     1:51:38
79    Dan Cairns             M4150        19/44    8:34     1:52:07
80    Julie Landkammer       F3140        11/54    8:36     1:52:28
81    Tanner Lundy           M3140        19/44    8:37     1:52:45
82    Jennifer Ahonen        F3140        12/54    8:40     1:53:23
83    Ryan Bahn              M3140        20/44    8:40     1:53:29
84    Kendall Geis           M5160         7/18    8:40     1:53:31
85    Sara Loschko           F3140        13/54    8:41     1:53:35
86    Brian Natwick          M5160         8/18    8:43     1:54:05
87    Adam Kalenberg         M2130        10/18    8:44     1:54:23
88    Sarah Engstrand        F2130        11/49    8:46     1:54:45
89    Thomas Ryan            M4150        20/44    8:46     1:54:51
90    Kandice Brick          F3140        14/54    8:46     1:54:51
91    Paul Gravseth          M4150        21/44    8:47     1:54:58
92    Mike Herrmann          M4150        22/44    8:47     1:54:59
93    Rachel Murrin          F2130        12/49    8:48     1:55:08
94    Andrea Cibuzar         F0120          2/6    8:50     1:55:33
95    Angie Hasbargen        F2130        13/49    8:50     1:55:35
96    John Johannes          M4150        23/44    8:50     1:55:36
97    Mike Quast             M4150        24/44    8:50     1:55:36
98    Mike Kohler            M4150        25/44    8:50     1:55:41
99    James Radtke           M3140        21/44    8:51     1:55:56
100   Karrie Marshall        F2130        14/49    8:52     1:56:04
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101   Kelly Buser            F3140        15/54    8:52     1:56:05
102   Roger Roy              M4150        26/44    8:53     1:56:18
103   Matthew Seymour        M3140        22/44    8:54     1:56:30
104   William Srouts         M4150        27/44    8:54     1:56:35
105   Mike Day               M4150        28/44    8:56     1:56:54
106   Rachael Schumer        F2130        15/49    8:56     1:56:58
107   Nicole Piere Fernholz  F3140        16/54    8:58     1:57:20
108   Lisa Tousignant        F3140        17/54    8:58     1:57:24
109   Janet Miller           F4150         4/15    8:58     1:57:24
110   Tami Evanson           F3140        18/54    8:59     1:57:36
111   Megan Schlegel         F2130        16/49    9:00     1:57:45
112   Matt Moore             M3140        23/44    9:00     1:57:46
113   Sara Taylor            F3140        19/54    9:01     1:58:03
114   Ted Heisseler          M5160         9/18    9:02     1:58:09
115   Chris Kurtzman         M3140        24/44    9:02     1:58:09
116   Tim Wicks              M4150        29/44    9:04     1:58:42
117   Brent Embree           M3140        25/44    9:05     1:58:47
118   Brianna Borndal        F3140        20/54    9:05     1:58:56
119   Sara Schroeder         F2130        17/49    9:06     1:59:06
120   Amanda Peterson        F0120          3/6    9:07     1:59:13
121   Joe Stark              M5160        10/18    9:07     1:59:13
122   Dan McCarthy           M3140        26/44    9:09     1:59:51
123   Anne Otis              F4150         5/15    9:11     2:00:08
124   Roger Geraets          M4150        30/44    9:11     2:00:10
125   Steve Razildo          M4150        31/44    9:11     2:00:18
126   Sariina Kalli          F3140        21/54    9:11     2:00:19
127   Amanda Panek           F2130        18/49    9:12     2:00:31
128   Howie Schomer          M4150        32/44    9:13     2:00:36
129   Andrew Goracke         M2130        11/18    9:13     2:00:42
130   Hanna Froehlich        F2130        19/49    9:13     2:00:42
131   Kara Brick             F3140        22/54    9:15     2:01:06
132   Christa Wagner         F3140        23/54    9:15     2:01:07
133   Eddie Krekeler         M3140        27/44    9:16     2:01:21
134   Amy Pearson            F4150         6/15    9:17     2:01:27
135   Christine Roy          F4150         7/15    9:17     2:01:35
136   Blaine Hansel          M3140        28/44    9:17     2:01:36
137   Theresa Ryan           F4150         8/15    9:18     2:01:44
138   Brad Justin            M2130        12/18    9:20     2:02:10
139   Jerry Olson            M5160        11/18    9:21     2:02:19
140   Danette Vassilopoulos  F5160         1/12    9:22     2:02:36
141   Missy Nash             F3140        24/54    9:22     2:02:36
142   Susan Olson            F5160         2/12    9:23     2:02:46
143   Shelly Langer          F4150         9/15    9:23     2:02:53
144   Nick Bender            M3140        29/44    9:24     2:03:01
145   Jo Jones               F4150        10/15    9:25     2:03:10
146   Kara Udager            F2130        20/49    9:25     2:03:13
147   Suzanne Erdmann        F2130        21/49    9:25     2:03:13
148   Salina Winsor          F3140        25/54    9:26     2:03:33
149   Phillip Ukes           M3140        30/44    9:26     2:03:34
150   Paul Virden            M2130        13/18    9:28     2:03:53
151   Julie Schlagel         F3140        26/54    9:29     2:04:07
152   Sarah Claire Ahlers    F3140        27/54    9:29     2:04:07
153   Delbert Weiss          M0120          4/5    9:30     2:04:22
154   Bob Brekken            M5160        12/18    9:31     2:04:33
155   Scott Juranek          M3140        31/44    9:31     2:04:40
156   Deb Roberts            F5160         3/12    9:33     2:04:55
157   Shannon Ackerman       F2130        22/49    9:33     2:04:58
158   Allison McLachlan      F2130        23/49    9:34     2:05:14
159   Tom Oberfeld           M3140        32/44    9:34     2:05:19
160   Wendy Sherman          F3140        28/54    9:36     2:05:34
161   Caroline Ruud          F5160         4/12    9:36     2:05:41
162   Tom Hill               M5160        13/18    9:36     2:05:44
163   Sammy Mraz             F0120          4/6    9:38     2:06:03
164   Jennifer McKenzie      F2130        24/49    9:40     2:06:36
165   Jay Paulson            M3140        33/44    9:41     2:06:51
166   Cole Gibas             M3140        34/44    9:42     2:06:56
167   Jim Fuglestad          M4150        33/44    9:43     2:07:06
168   Kristi Hollar          F3140        29/54    9:43     2:07:14
169   Hope Brandon           F3140        30/54    9:44     2:07:23
170   Robert Sponsel         M4150        34/44    9:44     2:07:27
171   Brandy Blum            F3140        31/54    9:46     2:07:46
172   Robin McGillis         M2130        14/18    9:47     2:08:07
173   Josh Hudspith          M2130        15/18    9:49     2:08:32
174   James Funk             M4150        35/44    9:51     2:08:50
175   Jamie Young            F3140        32/54    9:51     2:08:55
176   Matt Pierce            M4150        36/44    9:51     2:08:59
177   Holly Mahling          F3140        33/54    9:51     2:09:01
178   Rebecca Mollberg       F3140        34/54    9:53     2:09:21
179   Linda Miller           F5160         5/12    9:53     2:09:21
180   Elyse Dornhecker       F2130        25/49    9:54     2:09:32
181   Landy Derosier         F3140        35/54    9:55     2:09:42
182   Greg Vassilopoulos     M5160        14/18    9:55     2:09:47
183   Michelle Hagen         F3140        36/54    9:55     2:09:51
184   Rebecca Watson         F2130        26/49    9:55     2:09:52
185   Jason Mitchell         M4150        37/44    9:56     2:10:05
186   Katie Smith            F2130        27/49    9:59     2:10:43
187   Nate Scheibe           M2130        16/18   10:00     2:10:49
188   Diane Palkert          F4150        11/15   10:00     2:10:51
189   Taylor Hendricks       F0120          5/6   10:00     2:10:52
190   Jay Larson             M3140        35/44   10:00     2:10:59
191   Christine Wayne        F2130        28/49   10:01     2:11:05
192   Sarah Adams            F3140        37/54   10:02     2:11:17
193   Katherine Johnson      F3140        38/54   10:06     2:12:08
194   Kayla Smith            F2130        29/49   10:07     2:12:22
195   Jason Erickson         M3140        36/44   10:07     2:12:30
196   Paul Mumma             M3140        37/44   10:07     2:12:32
197   Lattie Ochrlein        F5160         6/12   10:08     2:12:38
198   Robin Warden           F2130        30/49   10:08     2:12:38
199   Louie Farone           M0120          5/5   10:09     2:12:50
200   Dennis Rhode           M3140        38/44   10:10     2:13:00
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201   Raylene Natwick        F2130        31/49   10:12     2:13:27
202   James Natwick          M5160        15/18   10:12     2:13:28
203   Terry Clavin           M61UP          1/2   10:14     2:13:54
204   Marcus Macke           M3140        39/44   10:14     2:13:55
205   Jessica Angerman       F2130        32/49   10:15     2:14:09
206   Jenny McNamara         F2130        33/49   10:15     2:14:10
207   Kelsi Medearis         F0120          6/6   10:15     2:14:17
208   Mike Halverson         M4150        38/44   10:16     2:14:22
209   Barbara Kesterson      F3140        39/54   10:16     2:14:24
210   Katy Kalenberg         F2130        34/49   10:17     2:14:32
211   Brian Lehman           M4150        39/44   10:23     2:15:49
212   Lori Gietzen           F4150        12/15   10:23     2:16:00
213   Erica Gietzen          F2130        35/49   10:23     2:16:00
214   Leah Gietzen           F2130        36/49   10:23     2:16:00
215   Justin McKenzie        M3140        40/44   10:26     2:16:36
216   Tina Schilawski        F2130        37/49   10:32     2:17:53
217   Tom Wiegand            M5160        16/18   10:37     2:18:52
218   Geno Farone            M5160        17/18   10:41     2:19:53
219   Sharon Hup             F5160         7/12   10:43     2:20:18
220   Nicholle Dean          F3140        40/54   10:44     2:20:32
221   Diana Oestreich        F2130        38/49   10:45     2:20:38
222   Scott Hayes            M4150        40/44   10:45     2:20:39
223   Jonathan Schuler       M2130        17/18   10:45     2:20:41
224   David Kuehl            M4150        41/44   10:46     2:20:59
225   Natalie Smieja         F2130        39/49   10:47     2:21:07
226   Coreen Elwell          F4150        13/15   10:48     2:21:20
227   Erin Wayne             F2130        40/49   10:50     2:21:47
228   Marsha Haberman        F3140        41/54   10:51     2:22:07
229   Kathy Blasing          F5160         8/12   10:53     2:22:35
230   Dianne Meyer           F5160         9/12   10:54     2:22:35
231   Tiffany Nelson         F2130        41/49   10:56     2:23:08
232   Beth Wolf              F2130        42/49   10:56     2:23:08
233   Tom Riitters           M3140        41/44   10:58     2:23:39
234   Angela Kurilla         F3140        42/54   11:05     2:25:06
235   Shannon Katterhagen    F3140        43/54   11:05     2:25:08
236   Lori Loff              F5160        10/12   11:10     2:26:12
237   Becky Waskosky         F5160        11/12   11:12     2:26:37
238   Brandi Embacher        F3140        44/54   11:12     2:26:38
239   Bill King              M61UP          2/2   11:13     2:26:49
240   Courtney Justin        F2130        43/49   11:14     2:27:02
241   Lamont Miller          M5160        18/18   11:15     2:27:23
242   Michael Jentsch        M4150        42/44   11:18     2:27:51
243   Tyler Klosterman       M2130        18/18   11:21     2:28:38
244   Jennifer Manning-Stadu F3140        45/54   11:25     2:29:27
245   Heather Kuehl          F4150        14/15   11:28     2:30:03
246   Scott Gannaway         M4150        43/44   11:31     2:30:48
247   Maggie Mellby          F3140        46/54   11:39     2:32:36
248   Debra Smith            F3140        47/54   11:40     2:32:39
249   Mike Fletcher          M4150        44/44   11:42     2:33:16
250   Bethany Rohr           F3140        48/54   11:48     2:34:30
251   Matthew Rohr           M3140        42/44   11:48     2:34:30
252   Michelle Durant        F3140        49/54   11:56     2:36:10
253   Kelly Torfin           F2130        44/49   12:01     2:37:18
254   Debra Grove            F2130        45/49   12:11     2:39:34
255   Molly Bruner           F3140        50/54   12:12     2:39:39
256   Larissa Scholten       F2130        46/49   12:15     2:40:22
257   Sara Wolthuizen        F2130        47/49   12:15     2:40:22
258   Ben Wolthuizen         M3140        43/44   12:15     2:40:23
259   Jessica Fashant-Peters F2130        48/49   12:20     2:41:25
260   Brian Fearing          M3140        44/44   12:35     2:44:46
261   Ashley Waller          F2130        49/49   12:55     2:49:08
262   Ann King               F4150        15/15   12:59     2:50:00
263   Patricia Banick        F5160        12/12   13:00     2:50:18
264   Maureen Downey-Horowic F3140        51/54   13:02     2:50:32
265   Brenda Jentsch         F3140        52/54   13:05     2:51:15
266   Staci Miller           F3140        53/54   14:24     3:08:39
267   Patience Hurley        F3140        54/54   14:25     3:08:40
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